Buffalo Area Dart League - 2020 Winter

Pos

14

Team Name

Tungsten Terrors

Buffalo Brew Pub 1

Caputis

The Quarter

GFY Bar 2

Founding Fathers

Slick Willie's 2

Division

Division

Division

Division

Division

Division

Division

Division

WP

Wi/L

0-0

16-16

10-10

13-13

10-10

15-15

PPW

11

9.29

8.71

7.29

6.14

6.57

4.67

PTS

44

65

61

51

43

46

28

AVG

00000

0.571

0.571

0.571

0.286

0.286

0.167

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

PTS - Points
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Standings were printed on Thursday, March 28th
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